
Project Name and Number 
ARMDC RFP #2022-37 Northview Midrise 

Date Issued 
April 4, 2022 

Due Date: 
May 12, 2022 at 10:00AM  

Pre Bid Meeting 
April 14, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

   
Company Name Company Address Phone Number Fax Number E-Mail Representative 

HACP 100 Ross St. 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-643-2900 412-456-5007 Samantha.Tirk@hacp.org Samantha Tirk 

HACP 100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2768 412-456-5007 Renelda.Colvin@hacp.org Renelda Colvin 

HACP 100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA  15219 

(412) 643-2869 412-456-5007 Anna.Jasim@hacp.org Anna Jasim 

HACP 
Modernization and 
Development 

100 Ross Street 
2nd Floor 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2933  Jerome.Frank@hacp.org Jerome Frank 

HACP 2305 Bedford Avenue 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

(412) 643-2835  Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org  Lloyd Wilson 

Controlled Climate 
Systems, Inc. 

PO Box 307 
Canonsburg, PA 15317 
 

724-745-3750   Brady Benedetti 

mailto:Lloyd.Wilson@hacp.org
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Wheels Mechanical 1473 Route 837 
P.O. Box 600   
Elrama, PA 15038 
 

412-405-9760  al@wheelsmechanical.com Al Chlystek 

Waller Corporation 2051 W. Chestnut St. 
Washington, PA 15301 
 

724-223-9680  asekely@wallercorporation.c
om  

Ann Sekely 

Allegheny City Electric 3080 Babcock Boulevard 
Pittsburgh, PA 15237 
 

412-377-3050   Mike Wiggins 

Stefanik’s Next 
Generation 
Contracting Company 

2267 Todd Road 
Aliquippa, PA 15001 

724-777-6599   Mike Surenda 

Rycon Construction, 
Inc. 

2501 Smallman Street, 
Suite 100 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
 

412-392-2525  plinton@ryconinc.com  Phil Linton 

mailto:asekely@wallercorporation.com
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PDDM Solutions 125 Technology Drive 
Suite 101 
Canonsburg, PA 15317 

646-241-7429   Chris Kujawa and 
Steve Twiss 

Mistick Construction 1300 Brighton Road 
Pittsburgh, PA 15233 

412-321-1121  leo@mistickconstruction.co
m  

Leo Makosky 

Sota Construction 
Services 

80 Union Avenue 
Bellevue, PA 15202 

412-523-3431   David Taylor 

Rycon Construction 2501 Smallman Street, 
Suite 100 
Pittsburgh, PA 15222 
 

412-392-2525  tpeitz@ryconinc.com  Toni Peitz 

Fukui Architects 205 Ross Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-281-6001   Daniel Gehr 

Fukui Architects 205 Ross Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-281-6001   Jay Tyran (Intern 
Architect) 

mailto:leo@mistickconstruction.com
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Fukui Architects 205 Ross Street 
Pittsburgh, PA 15219 

412-281-6001   Kento Ohmori 

Merit Electrical Group 204 Pennsylvania Ave. 
Oakmont, PA 15139 

412-346-0125  estimating@megpgh.com  Andrew Zewe 

Hudson Group, Inc. 2450 Shenango Valley 
Fwy. 
Hermitage, PA 16148 

724-977-1666  stum@hudsoncompanies.net  Stuart Mientkiewicz 

Pella Window and 
Door Co. 

230 Thorn Hill Road 
Warrendale, PA 15086 

412-874-6036  Rick_funk@gunton.com  Rick Funk 
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